
 
CORRIGENDUM-I 

Ref: Tender Enquiry No.: TPCODL/P&S/SUPPLY & SERVICE CABLE JOINT KIT/91/20-21/Corrigendum/001 
 
Dated:14.09.2020 

Corrigendum to open Tender No. TPCODL/P&S/SUPPLY & SERVICE CABLE JOINT KIT/91/20-21 for Rate 
Contract to Supply & Service Cable Joint Kit  for a period of Two Year. 

Sl.
No. Calender Events Existing Schedule 

Revised schedule 

 
(a) 

Last date and time of payment of 
Tender fees through RTGS/NEFT to 
get link for participation in E-Tender 
portal 

14.09.2020 up to 15:00 Hours 21.09.2020 up to 15:00 Hours 

(b) Last Date of receipt of Pre-Bid 
queries in MS –Excel format 
through e-mail, (if any) after  
which no queries will be 
entertained 

15.09.2020 up to 13:00 Hours, 
after which no queries will be 
entertained 

22.09.2020 up to 13:00 Hours, 
after which no queries will be 
entertained 

(c) Last Date of Posting Consolidated 
replies to all the Pre-Bid queries as 
received in the TPCODL website 

   25.09.2020    03.10.2020 

(d) Last date and time of receipt of 
Bids through ARIBA E-Tender 
portal 

   30.09.2020 up to 15:00 Hours    08.10.2020 up to 15:00 Hours 

 

 All other terms and conditions of the above tender will remain same. 

By Order  

Sr. GM (Purchase & Store), TPCODL 

 


